
11AM-2PM        4PM-7PM

HOT DOG
CHILLI CHEESE DOG
BRAT
CHEESEBURGER
PORK TENDERLOIN SAND.

$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00

SANDWICH

PICK-UP TIME WE WILL DELIVER TO YOUR CAR!

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

Order TOTAL $

$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00

COMBO
(FRIES & CAN SODA)

##

# type of soda

# type of candy

Name:     Phone:     Email:
 

Charge to: Visa  MasterCard  AMEX  Discover                                                                    
CC#                                                                                                                                     Exp Date                               SIC Code                                  

Name on Card:                                                                                                              Cont act Name                                  

Address                                                                                                                           City                           

State                      Zip                           Email                                                                                                     Phone (             ) 

Signature:  

CAN SODA
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

$1.50

$3.00CANDY
SOUR PATCH KIDS, M&MS,
SKITTLES

curbside pick-up
MAY 14: 11AM-2PM AND 4PM-7PM

PICK-UP WILL BE ON OAK STREET IN THE PICK-UP LANE 

EMAIL ORDERS TO: CullenM@chiefsnet.com       QUESTIONS & PICK-UP: (309) 680-4027 

deadline to place orders: May 11 at midnight


